
WELCOME TO THE HEIDELBERG THEATRE COMPANY! 

 

June, 2021 

Dear HTC Members and Supporters, 

          The recent COVID-induced lockdown meant that we lost over two weeks of rehearsal 

and preparation time for our upcoming production of Three Little Words. As a result, we 

have made the decision to delay the opening of the play by three weeks. 

         We are pleased to announce that the production will now open on Friday 23 July, at 

8pm, with performances continuing according to the usual pattern, as shown in the chart 

below. 

Three Little Words by Joanna Murray-Smith     directed by Tim Scott 

 

DAY OLD DATE & TIME 

Fri  2 July 8pm. 

Sat 3 July 8pm 

Sun (mat) 4 July 2pm 

Wed 7 July 8pm.\ 

Thur 8 July 8pm 

Fri 9 July 8pm 

Sat (mat) 10 July 2pm. 

Sat (eve) 10 July 8pm 

Sun (mat) 11 July 2pm 

Wed 14 July 8pm 

Thur 15 July 8pm 

Fri 16 July 8pm 

Sat 17 July 8pm 
 

DAY NEW DATE & TIME 

Fri 23 July 8pm 

Sat 24 July 8pm 

Sun (mat) 25 July 2pm 

Wed 28 July 8pm 

Thurs 29 July 8pm 

Fri 30 July 8pm 

Sat (mat) 31 July 2pm 

Sat (eve) 31 July 8pm 

Sun (mat) 1 August 2pm 

Wed 4 August 8pm 

Thur 5 August 8pm 

Fri 6 August 8pm 

Sat 7 August 8pm 
 

 

Ticketing Arrangements: 
          For those who have already booked tickets for the original re-scheduled 2021 

season of Three Little Words… 

          Your booking will be transferred directly to the equivalent date and time in the new 

dates (eg, if you booked tickets for Friday 2 July you will be rebooked for Friday 23 July). If 

the new date is still OK for you then you do not need to do anything. You will receive your 

ticket(s) for the new date in due course. 

          If you are not able to attend on the new date and wish to change to a different date then 

you need to contact the Box Office on 9457 4117. 

          For those who have credits for subscriptions/tickets purchased for the 2020 

season 

but have not yet rebooked for the 2021 season, we urge you to contact the Box Office as 

soon as possible to organise your 2021 tickets. 

 

Online bookings for Three Little Words will open on Friday 2 July. 



 

COVID-Safe Arrangements 
          The play will be performed without interval and there will be no serving of 

refreshments beforehand. We will be guided by the rules regarding mask-wearing and seating 

arrangements that are current at the time. 

A note about the Play: 

Three Little Words is written in a contemporary idiom and contains some strong language. 

The Rest of the Year 
The changes to our performance schedule resulting from the lockdown have also 

impacted plans for the remainder of 2021 as follows… 

          The production of Barefoot in the Park, previously scheduled for September, has been 

pushed back to November. Unfortunately, plans for a third major production in 2021 have 

had to be cancelled, but at this stage we hope that HTC Youth will be able to present The 

Legendary Robin Hood in their usual slot in December. 

          The new dates for Barefoot in the Park are shown below.   

Details of booking arrangements will be given in a later edition of Prompts. 

 
Barefoot in the Park 

by Neil Simon 
directed by Llaaneath Poor 
  

DAY OLD DATE & TIME 

Fri 10 September 8pm. 

Sat 11 September 8pm. 

Sun (mat) 12 September 2pm. 

Wed 15 September 8pm. 

Thur 16 September 8pm. 

Fri 17 September 8pm. 

Sat (mat) 18 September 2pm. 

Sat (eve) 18 September 8pm. 

Sun (mat) 19 September 2pm. 

Wed 22 September 8pm. 

Thur 23 September 8pm. 

Fri 24 September 8pm. 

Sat 25 September 8pm. 
 

DAY NEW DATE & TIME 

Fri 19 November 8pm 

Sat 20 November 8pm 

Sun (mat) 21 November 2pm 

Wed 24 November 8pm 

Thurs 25 November 8pm 

Fri 26 November 8pm 

Sat (mat) 27 November 2pm 

Sat (eve) 27 November 8pm 

Sun (mat) 28 November 2pm 

Wed 1 December 8pm 

Thur 2 December 8pm 

Fri 3 December 8pm 

Sat 4 December 8pm 
 

 

We do look forward to welcoming you back into the theatre in a few weeks and putting the 

uncertainties of recent times behind us. 
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